MSIG Lantau 50 - DEC 7 2013

50km Overall Men - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race #

97

32

91

30

219

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

Hazard & Hazard

Convoy Cosmoboys

50km Overall WOMEN - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race #

184

189

218

193

205

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
Olya Korzh

Mountain Explorer

2XU

Sophia Tam

Undulation Fanatics

First Name
Davies
Gilman
Wong
Garnett

Jesse

First Name
Korzh

Lo
Jacqueline
Tam

Prenez

Last Name
William
Rudy

Kam Cheong
Jonathan

Smith

Last Name
Olya
Ching Ling
Rachel
Kar Bik

Anne

Age Category
50km M18-39
50km M18-39
50km M18-39
50km M18-39

50km M18-39

Age Category
50km W18-39
50km W18-39
50km W18-39
50km W18-39

50km W40-49

Nationality
British

United States
China

Canada

Nationality

Hong Kong
Australia
Chinese

France

Residence

HK

United States
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Residence
HK

Hong Kong

HK

Hong Kong

Time

5:18:26

5:26:58

5:36:08

5:44:04

6:02:43

Time

6:02:12

6:32:28

7:02:43

7:08:26

7:54:30



50km M18-39 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 97

2nd 32 Hazard & Hazard

3rd 91 Convoy Cosmoboys

50km M40-49 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 139

2nd 140 Sports World Limited
3rd 215 Lantau Buffalos

50km M50+ - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 162 Lew

2nd 173 lan

3rd 167 Steve Turner

First Name
William
Rudy

Kam Cheong

First Name
Milos
Bruce

Thorsten

First Name
Gary
lan

Steve

Last Name
Davies
Gilman

Wong

Last Name
Pintrava
Pye

Bruce

Last Name
Lew
Wright

Turner

Nationality
British
United States

China

Nationality
Slovakia

Hong Kong

United Kingdom

Nationality
United States
UK

British

Residence
HK
United States

Hong Kong

Residence
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Residence
Hong Kong
Singapore

Hong Kong

Time

5:18:26

5:26:58

5:36:08

Time

7:03:49

7:09:14

7:09:21

Time

6:17:14

7:27:54

7:38:03



50km W18-39 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 184 Olya Korzh

2nd 189 Mountain Explorer

3rd 218 2XU

50km W40-49 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 205 Undulation Fanatics
2nd 199

3rd 203

50km W50+ - Top 3
Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

1st 208 Trisna

First Name
Korzh
Lo

Jacqueline

First Name
Prenez
Cooke

Mui Chun

First Name

Trisna Susanti

Last Name
Olya
Ching Ling

Rachel

Last Name
Anne
Grace

Li

Last Name

Marhalim

Nationality

Hong Kong

Australia

Nationality
France

Filipino

Nationality

Residence
HK

Hong Kong

Residence
Hong Kong

HK

Residence

Hong Kong

Time

6:02:12

6:32:28

7:02:43

Time

7:54:30

8:07:04

08:32:25

Time

9:15:07



27km Overall Men - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race #

311

540

360

413

466

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

Jacques

Michael Scantlebury

27km Overall WOMEN - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race #

480

479

507

514

478

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

Anita Freres

First Name
Clot
Woolliscroft
PRENDIVILLE
Knight

Scantlebury

First Name
Bruce
BROWN
Brown
Freres

Benedetti

Last Name
Jacques
Adam

PAT
Martin

Michael

Last Name
Emma
ALINA
Joanne
Anita

Amy

Age Category
27km M18-39
27km M18-39
27km M18-39
27km M40-49

27km M50+

Age Category
27km W18-39
27km W18-39
27km W40-49
27km W40-49

27km W18-39

Nationality
French

United Kingdom
Australia

United Kingdom

British

Nationality
United Kingdom
United States
Canada

USA

United States

Residence

HK

Hong Kong
Hong Kong

HK

Residence
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Time

3:32:26

3:36:16

3:46:27

3:58:13

4:04:43

Time

3:33:48

4:05:17

4:14:42

4:22:26

4:25:41



27km M18-39 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 311 Jacques

2nd 540

3rd 360

27km M40-49 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 413

2nd 386 Sylvio Angelone

3rd 402 Peter Dingley

27km M50+ - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 466 Michael Scantlebury
2nd 468 Bill Simos

3rd 459

First Name
Jacques
Adam

PAT

First Name
Martin
Sylvio

Peter

First Name
Michael
Bill

Sylvain

Last Name
Clot
Woolliscroft

PRENDIVILLE

Last Name
Knight
Angelone

Dingley

Last Name
Scantlebury
Simos

Cartier

Nationality
French
United Kingdom

Australia

Nationality
United Kingdom
Australian

British

Nationality
British
Australian

Canada

Residence

HK

Hong Kong

Residence
Hong Kong
HK

HK

Residence
HK
HK

Hong Kong

Time

3:32:26

3:36:16

3:46:27

Time

3:58:13

4:05:13

4:08:32

Time

4:04:43

4:13:02

4:53:58



27km W18-39 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 480
2nd 479
3rd 478

27km W40-49 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
1st 507

2nd 514 Anita Freres

3rd 511

First Name

Bruce

BROWN

Benedetti

First Name

Brown

Freres

Crook

Last Name
Emma
ALINA

Amy

Last Name
Joanne
Anita

Tiffany

Nationality
United Kingdom
United States

United States

Nationality
Canada
USA

Canada

Residence
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Residence
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Time

3:33:48

4:05:17

4:25:41

Time

4:14:42

4:22:26

5:14:41



14km Overall Men - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race #

829

817

709

816

650

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
GRANTY

Hong Kong Trail Runners

Wilson Lai

14km Overall Women - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race #

742

767

769

765

752

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

Joyce Edmondson

First Name
GRANT
Tinworth
Thompson
Falcon Rosales

Lai

First Name
Edmondson
Mcnaughton
Morlotti
Mak

katherine

Last Name
GARY

Nic
Stephen
Javier

Wilson

Last Name
Joyce
Marie
Veronica
Joanna

Nagengast

Age Category Nationality

14km OPEN MEN  BRITISH

14km OPEN MEN  United Kingdom

14km OPEN MEN  United Kingdom

14km OPEN MEN  Spain
14km OPEN MEN  Hong Kong
Age Category Nationality

14km OPEN WOMEN

14km OPEN WOMEN

14km OPEN WOMEN

14km OPEN WOMEN

14km OPEN WOMEN

Residence
HONG KONG
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Residence
Canadian
New Zealand
Italy

Hong Kong

United States

Time

1:36:12
1:39:15
1:41:33
1:42:56

1:43:12

Time

HK 1:46:36
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

2:00:05

2:07:56

2:10:38

2:16:12



