MSIG Lantau 50 - DEC 7 2013

50km Overall Men - Top 5

F	Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1	Lst	97		Davies	William	50km M18-39	British	НК	5:18:26
2	2nd	32	Hazard & Hazard	Gilman	Rudy	50km M18-39	United States	United States	5:26:58
3	Brd	91	Convoy Cosmoboys	Wong	Kam Cheong	50km M18-39	China	Hong Kong	5:36:08
4	lth	30		Garnett	Jonathan	50km M18-39	Canada	Hong Kong	5:44:04
5	5th	219		Jesse	Smith	50km M18-39			6:02:43

50km Overall WOMEN - Top 5

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	184	Olya Korzh	Korzh	Olya	50km W18-39		НК	6:02:12
2nd	189	Mountain Explorer	Lo	Ching Ling	50km W18-39	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	6:32:28
3rd	218	2XU	Jacqueline	Rachel	50km W18-39	Australia		7:02:43
4th	193	Sophia Tam	Tam	Kar Bik	50km W18-39	Chinese	НК	7:08:26
5th	205	Undulation Fanatics	Prenez	Anne	50km W40-49	France	Hong Kong	7:54:30

50km M18-39 - Top 3

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	97		William	Davies	British	НК	5:18:26
2nd	32	Hazard & Hazard	Rudy	Gilman	United States	United States	5:26:58
3rd	91	Convoy Cosmoboys	Kam Cheong	Wong	China	Hong Kong	5:36:08
50km M ²	10-49 - Тор	3					
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	139		Milos	Pintrava	Slovakia	Hong Kong	7:03:49
2nd	140	Sports World Limited	Bruce	Pye	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	7:09:14
3rd	215	Lantau Buffalos	Thorsten	Bruce	United Kingdom		7:09:21
50km M5	50+ - Top 3						
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	162	Lew	Gary	Lew	United States	Hong Kong	6:17:14
2nd	173	lan	lan	Wright	UK	Singapore	7:27:54
3rd	167	Steve Turner	Steve	Turner	British	Hong Kong	7:38:03

50km W18-39 - Top 3

1st

208

Trisna

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time				
1st	184	Olya Korzh	Korzh	Olya		НК	6:02:12				
2nd	189	Mountain Explorer	Lo	Ching Ling	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	6:32:28				
3rd	218	2XU	Jacqueline	Rachel	Australia		7:02:43				
50km W4	50km W40-49 - Top 3										
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time				
1st	205	Undulation Fanatics	Prenez	Anne	France	Hong Kong	7:54:30				
2nd	199		Cooke	Grace	Filipino	НК	8:07:04				
3rd	203		Mui Chun	Li			08:32:25				
50km W5	50+ - Top 3										
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time				

Marhalim

Hong Kong

9:15:07

Trisna Susanti

27km Overall Men - Top 5

4th

5th

514

478

Anita Freres

Freres

Benedetti

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	311	Jacques	Clot	Jacques	27km M18-39	French	НК	3:32:26
2nd	540		Woolliscroft	Adam	27km M18-39	United Kingdom		3:36:16
3rd	360		PRENDIVILLE	PAT	27km M18-39	Australia	Hong Kong	3:46:27
4th	413		Knight	Martin	27km M40-49	United Kingdom	Hong Kong	3:58:13
5th	466	Michael Scantlebury	Scantlebury	Michael	27km M50+	British	НК	4:04:43
27km O	verall WOM	EN - Top 5						
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	480		Bruce	Emma	27km W18-39	United Kingdom	Hong Kong	3:33:48
2nd	479		BROWN	ALINA	27km W18-39	United States	Hong Kong	4:05:17
3rd	507		Brown	Joanne	27km W40-49	Canada	Hong Kong	4:14:42

Anita

Amy

27km W40-49

27km W18-39

USA

United States

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

4:22:26

4:25:41

27km M18-39 - Top 3

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	311	Jacques	Jacques	Clot	French	НК	3:32:26
2nd	540		Adam	Woolliscroft	United Kingdom		3:36:16
3rd	360		PAT	PRENDIVILLE	Australia	Hong Kong	3:46:27
27km M	10-49 - Тор	3					
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	413		Martin	Knight	United Kingdom	Hong Kong	3:58:13
2nd	386	Sylvio Angelone	Sylvio	Angelone	Australian	НК	4:05:13
3rd	402	Peter Dingley	Peter	Dingley	British	НК	4:08:32
27km M5	50+ - Top 3						
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	466	Michael Scantlebury	Michael	Scantlebury	British	НК	4:04:43
2nd	468	Bill Simos	Bill	Simos	Australian	НК	4:13:02
3rd	459		Sylvain	Cartier	Canada	Hong Kong	4:53:58

27km W18-39 - Top 3

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	480		Bruce	Emma	United Kingdom	Hong Kong	3:33:48
2nd	479		BROWN	ALINA	United States	Hong Kong	4:05:17
3rd	478		Benedetti	Amy	United States	Hong Kong	4:25:41
27km W4	0-49 - Top	3					
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	507		Brown	Joanne	Canada	Hong Kong	4:14:42
2nd	514	Anita Freres	Freres	Anita	USA	Hong Kong	4:22:26
3rd	511		Crook	Tiffany	Canada	Hong Kong	5:14:41

14km Overall Men - Top 5

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	829	GRANTY	GRANT	GARY	14km OPEN MEN	BRITISH	HONG KONG	1:36:12
2nd	817	Hong Kong Trail Runners	Tinworth	Nic	14km OPEN MEN	United Kingdom	Hong Kong	1:39:15
3rd	709		Thompson	Stephen	14km OPEN MEN	United Kingdom	Hong Kong	1:41:33
4th	816		Falcon Rosales	Javier	14km OPEN MEN	Spain	Hong Kong	1:42:56
5th	650	Wilson Lai	Lai	Wilson	14km OPEN MEN	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:43:12

14km Overall Women - Top 5

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	First Name	Last Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time	
1st	742	Joyce Edmondson	Edmondson	Joyce	14km OPEN WOM	EN	Canadian	HK 1:46:3	6
2nd	767		Mcnaughton	Marie	14km OPEN WOM	EN	New Zealand	Hong Kong	2:00:05
3rd	769		Morlotti	Veronica	14km OPEN WOM	EN	Italy	Hong Kong	2:07:56
4th	765		Mak	Joanna	14km OPEN WOM	EN	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:10:38
5th	752		katherine	Nagengast	14km OPEN WOM	EN	United States	Hong Kong	2:16:12